

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: A.S.No.424 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	22.6.2026	<u>DR, J & BM, J</u> As the learned counsel for the respondent has submitted that the counter-affidavit has been re-submitted yesterday and the same is not available on record. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on record. List the matter on 24.06.2026. _____ DR, J _____ BM, J TJN	